

# FACT SHEET – KODAK PRINERGY Access 2.0

PRINERGY Access 2.0 is a robust way to utilize PRINERGY's high-performance automation, customer portal tools and new Intelligent Layout technology with the versatility of a cloud-based solution.

# **Key features**

- Powerful SaaS solution built on PRINERGY, puts print buyers in control of file preparation from upload to approval for seamless connectivity to any digital press or workflow
- Includes a feature-packed customer portal with Smart Review for print buyers to upload, preflight, annotate and approve files
- New, proprietary Intelligent Layout technology dynamically imposes files accurately and efficiently for any production line
- Access includes Kodak's industry-leading Preflight+, color management, file management, Intelligent Layout, backup, trapping and routing software

### **Customer benefits**

- Hands-off job processing with the print buyer in control, saves time and eliminates costly errors by flattening the file submission and preparation cycle
- Intelligent Layout reduces waste by automating complex tasks and manual touchpoints
- SaaS product offers immediate start-up with minimal bandwidth requirements and no downtime
- Save time by storing and organizing files for collaboration with a direct route to any digital press or workflow

#### **Executive quote**

"PRINERGY Access 2.0 is an innovative digital solution enabling printers to maximize customer value and business productivity through embedded, end-to-end automation. Our new Intelligent Layout technology ensures maximum efficiency and error-free processes by automatically generating impositions for different production lines. We are excited the powerful business-driven configuration of the Access 2.0 SaaS solution drives faster, continuous adoption of workflow automation to better enable our customers' success."

Jim Barnes, Chief IT Implementation Officer, Kodak

# Availability

KODAK PRINERGY Access is available today, worldwide. Access 2.0, including Intelligent Layout, will be available in the US and Europe from Q4 2024.

For more information visit Kodak.com/go/PRINERGY

© Kodak, 2024 – KODAK and PRINERGY are trademarks of Kodak.